
 = DISTRICT  

NAME NHSRA HO
TOTAL TOTAL

Abrigo-Baker, Haylee 5 9 8 22.0 0
Amantiad, Tehani 0.0 0
Blomfield, Dane 0.0 0
Goldsworthy, Eva 4 0 4.0 0
Gomes, Haven 6 5 6 10 27.0 0
Green, Rachel 9 7 0 16.0 0
Lewis, Kirin 8 8 7 23.0 0
Partika, Kaya 7 6 9 0 0 22.0 0 0
Perez, Kapeamakaloa 10 0 0 0 10.0 0
Rezentes-Pocock, Brooke 0 10 10 0 10 30.0 0

(BOYS)
 = DISTRICT  

NAME NHSRA HO
TOTAL TOTAL

Esona, Nathan 10 10.0 0 0
Partika, Kobey 0 0 0.0 0.00 0
Teves, Trenten 0 0 0.0 0 0

0.0 0

CUTTING RCH PO'O WAI U DOUBLE 
MUGGING

PO'O WAI U DOUBLE MUGGING

HHSRA HS DIVISION 2025-2026

# 4

BULLS BARE BACK SADDLE 
BRONC

STEER 
WRESTLING TIE DOWN TEAM ROPING

HHSRA HS DIVISION 2025-2026
(GIRLS)

# 4

BARRELS POLES GOATS BREAKAWAY TEAM ROPING CUTTING RCH


